N
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iy

Unit
Airman & Family Readiness
Center

Base Exchange

Chapel

Cherokee Inn Lodging
Child Development Center

Clinic Central Appointment Desk

Command Post

Commissary

Equipment Rental

Falcon's Nest Bowling Center

Family Housing
Finance Customer Service

Fitness Center

Gas Station (NET Automotive)

Housing Management Office
(HMO)

Information, Tickets & Tours
Inspector General
Law Enforcement Desk
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Vance Air Force Base

Points of Contact/Hours of Operation

Phone

580-213-6330

580-213-7366

580-213-7211

580-213-7358
580-213-7310
580-213-7416
580-213-7384

580-213-7788

580-213-7348

580-213-7331

580-297-8910
580-213-7498

580-213-7670

580-242-2886
580-213-7259

580-213-5488
580-213-6323
580-213-7415

Hours of Operation
M-F 7:30 a.m. - 4:30p.m.

M-Th 9:00 a.m. —6:00 p.m.
F-S 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sun Closed

Rosary Catholic Service
Sun 9:30 a.m.

Protestant Service
Sun 11:00 a.m.

M-Sun 7:00 a.m. 7:00 p.m.
M-F 7:00 a.m. — 7:30 p.m.
M-F 7:30 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.
24 hours/day

M 9:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
T-F 9:00 a.m. —7:00 p.m.
Sat 9:00 a.m. —6:00 p.m.
Sun 10:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Snack Bar

M/T 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
T/Th/F 7:00 a.m. —9:00 p.m.
Sat noon — 7:00p.m.

Sun Closed

M-F 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.
M-F 10:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

M-Th 5:00 a.m. —11:00 p.m.
F 5:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m.

Sa - Su 8:00 a.m. —8:00 p.m.
Holidays 8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

M-F 7:00 a.m. —5:00 p.m.
M-F 7:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

M/F 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
M-F 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.
24 hours/day

Vance Public Affairs Office



Legal Office

Library

MPF Customer Service

Protocol Office
Pharmacy

Public Affairs
Retiree Affairs Office

Sexual Assault Recovery
Coordinator

Traffic Management Office
TRICARE Office

Vance Collocated Club

Vance Help Desk

Visitor Center
Youth Center

Updated 5/1/25

580-213-7404

580-213-7368

580-213-7500

580-213-7253
580-213-7783
580-213-7476
580-213-7859

580-213-5598
580-541-7095

580-213-7470
580-213-6343

580-213-7595

580-213-5566

Option 1:

Telephone/VOIP

Support

Option 2:
Military/GS
Civilian
Computer
Support

Option 3:

Printer/Network

Contractor
Computer
Support

580-213-5528
580-213-7474

Power of Attorney/Notary service
Mon -- Thurs: 8:30 a.m. — 4:30 p.m.
Fri: 8:30 -- 11:30 a.m., 1:30 -- 4 p.m.

Legal assistance hours by appointment:
W/Th: 2:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Sunday-Monday-Closed
Tues-Friday, 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Saturday, 9a.m.to 1 p.m.
Holidays, 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.

M/W/F: 8:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.
T/Th:  8:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.

M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
M-F 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
M-F 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
M-Th 7:30 a.m.—1:00 p.m.

M-F 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
24hour/day

M-F 8:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. (No appt needed)
M-F 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Coffee Shop
M-F 6:30 a.m. —10:30 a.m.

Lunch
M-F 10:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.

M-F 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

M-F 7:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
School Year: M-F 7:00 a.m. — 5:30 p.m.

Vance Public Affairs Office



